TAB	ULA	TI	O N	OF	BID	S
		4				and the second of

	Calanianaole Highway Median Improvements Vicinity of Olomana Golf Course																				
PROJECT NO	2: 72A-02-06 Net Length of Project: 0.76 Miles																			STATE (OF HAWAII
ISLAND: Oah	nu DISTRICT: Ko'olaupoko	NOTE:		•	ONTRACTING ANY, LTD.		NSTRUCTION ANY, INC.		I DREDGING TION CO., INC.	*JAS. W. G	LOVER, LTD.	T. IIDA CONT	RACTING, LTD.		TRUCKING ANY, LTD.	§	A IMAGE TRUCTION	1	GRATED JCTION, INC.	DEPART	TMENT OF ORTATION
BIDS OPENE	RTISED: Internet Posting - June 30, 2008 D: July 31, 2008	Quantities shown in this column are for in-house	3																	HIGHWAY	YS DIVISION
COMPLETIO	N TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days	use only.																			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	1.5 AC	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$27,800.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$156,400.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00
202.0100	Removal of Existing Pavement	2,660 SY	L.S.	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$60,900.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$33,000.00	L.S.	\$156,400.00	L.S.	\$350,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
202.0300	Removal of Existing Catch Basins	2 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$16,850.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$26,600.00	L.S.	\$55,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
202.0400	Removal of Existing Drain Lines	315 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$45,200.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$26,600.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$15,500.00
202.0500	Removal of and Clean Existing Temporary Barrier Rail and Deliver to State Ka Uka Storage Area	775 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$22,800.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$13,500.00	L.S.	\$19,950.00	L.S.	\$295,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
202.0600	Removal of and Dispose of Existing Crash Cushions	45 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$9,960.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$6,500.00	L.S.	\$13,300.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00
202.0700	Removal of Pavement Markers and Rumble Strips	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$2,980.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$13,300.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	5,560	CY	\$40.00	\$222,400.00	\$42.00	\$233,520.00	\$113.00	\$628,280.00	\$114.00	\$633,840.00	\$100.00	\$556,000.00	\$120.00	\$667,200.00	\$135.00	\$750,600.00	\$95.00	*** \$528,200.00	\$40.00	\$222,400.0
206.0100	Excavation for Drainage Facilities	35 CY	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$49,665.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$99,750.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$25,600.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$46,550.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
305.0100	Aggregate Subbase	1,890 CY	L.S.	L.S.	\$132,000.00	L.S.	\$310,000.00		\$250,000.00	L.S.	\$288,100.00		\$300,000.00	L.S.	\$232,800.00	L.S.	\$66,500.00	L.S.	\$325,000.00	L.S.	\$72,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	1,985 TON		L.S.	\$437,000.00	L.S.	\$420,000.00		\$364,000.00	L.S.	\$454,500.00		\$420,000.00	L.S.	\$440,000.00	L.S.	\$436,240.00	L.S.	\$328,700.00	L.S.	\$357,300.00 \$184,500.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	1,025 TON	L.S.	L.S.	\$364,000.00	L.S.	\$290,000.00	L.S.	\$250,000.00	L.S.	\$322,200.00	L.S.	\$300,000.00	L.S.	\$255,000.00	L.S.	\$304,570.00	L.S.	\$273,500.00	Sheet No.	1 of 6 Sheets

TABU	LAT	ION	OF	BIDS	•
$I \cap I \cup I \cup I$	_ / \ :	-	\sim .		·.

PROJECT: K	Calanianaole Highway Median Improvements Vicinity of Olomana Golf Course																					
PROJECT NO): 72A-02-06 Net Length of Project: 0.76 Miles																				CTATE	OF HAMAI
ISLAND: Oal	hu DISTRICT: Ko'olaupoko	NC	TE:			ONTRACTING MY, LTD.	•	NSTRUCTION ANY, INC.		I DREDGING TION CO., INC.	*JAS. W. G	LOVER, LTD.	T. IIDA CONT	RACTING, LTD.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	TRUCKING ANY, LTD.		A IMAGE RUCTION		GRATED JCTION, INC.	DEPAR	OF HAWAII TMENT OF PORTATION
DATE ADVE	RTISED: Internet Posting - June 30, 2008		ntities n in this																			YS DIVISION
BIDS OPENE	D: July 31, 2008	colur	nn are																			
COMPLETIO	N TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days		house only.																			
ITEM NO.	ITEM		ROX. NTITY L	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
511.0100	Furnishing Drilled Shaft Drilling Equipment	L	.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S.	\$34,000.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$19,950.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
511.0200	Obstruction		16	Hours	\$1.00	\$16.00	\$410.00	\$6,560.00	\$410.00	\$6,560.00	\$2,800.00	\$44,800.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$675.00	\$10,800.00	\$150.00	\$2,400.00	\$600.00	\$9,600.00	\$800.00	\$12,800.00
511.1100	Drilled Shaft (24-Inch Diameter)	1	92	L.F.	\$1.00	\$192.00	\$440.00	\$84,480.00	\$410.00	\$78,720.00	\$380.00	\$72,960.00	\$500.00	\$96,000.00	\$350.00	\$67,200.00	\$100.00	\$19,200.00	\$400.00	\$76,800.00	\$250.00	\$48,000.00
511.2000	Unclassified Shaft Excavation (24-inch Diameter)	. 1	92	L.F.	\$1.00	\$192.00	\$505.00	\$96,960.00	\$104.00	\$19,968.00	\$285.00	\$54,720.00	\$600.00	\$115,200.00	\$175.00	\$33,600.00	\$100.00	\$19,200.00	\$500.00	\$96,000.00	\$350.00	\$67,200.00
603.0100	Bed Course Material for Culvert	12	CY	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$94,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$9,375.00	L.S.	\$66,500.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$400.00
603.0150	24-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe, Type S or Reinforced Concrete Pipe Class III	33	OLF	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$34,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$18,360.00	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$16,500.00	L.S.	\$59,850.00	L.S.	\$250,000.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00
604.0100	Type 61214 Grated Drain Inlet, 5 Feet to 6 Feet		2	E.A.	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,300.00	\$30,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$9,250.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
604.0200	Type 61614 Grated Drain Inlet, 5 Feet to 6 Feet		1	E.A.	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	*** \$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
604.0250	Type A Manhole, 5 Feet to 6 Feet		2	E.A.	\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$13,700.00	\$27,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,150.00	\$18,300.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
606.0100	Guardrail Type 4 - Rigid Barrier	1,34	10 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$550,000.00	L.S.	\$250,000.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$530,700.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$750,000.00	L.S.	\$465,500.00	L.S.	\$250,000.00	L.S.	\$135,000.00
606.0200	Concrete End Post	6	EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$140,000.00	L.S.	\$160,000.00	L.S.	\$205,100.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$45,220.00	L.S.	\$145,000.00	L.S.	\$180,000.00
621.0001	Electrical Service Enclosure	1	EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$42,000.00	L.S.	\$36,000.00	L.S.	\$37,000.00	L.S.	\$37,200.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$45,220.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00
621.0002	Electrical Service Ductline, 3-inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket	30	LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$99,000.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$4,600.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,394.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$1,100.00

TABULATION OF BIDS	

PROJECT: Ka Vic	lanianaole Highway Median Improvements inity of Olomana Golf Course																				
PROJECT NO.:	72A-02-06 Net Length of Project: 0.76 Miles																			STATE (OF HAWAII
ISLAND: Oahu	DISTRICT: Ko'olaupoko	NOTE:			ONTRACTING ANY, LTD.	1	NSTRUCTION ANY, INC.	The state of the s	DREDGING TION CO., INC.	*JAS. W. G	GLOVER, LTD.	T. IIDA CONT	RACTING, LTD.		TRUCKING ANY, LTD.		A IMAGE RUCTION	•	GRATED CTION, INC.		MENT OF ORTATION
DATE ADVER	TISED: Internet Posting - June 30, 2008	Quantities shown in this																		HIGHWAY	'S DIVISION
BIDS OPENED	: July 31, 2008	column are for in-house																			
COMPLETION	TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days	use only.																			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.0003	Electrical Service Conductors	30 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$878.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$600.00
622.0001	Roadway Light Standard	24 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$118,000.00	L.S.	\$105,000.00	L.S.	\$74,000.00	L.S.	\$86,850.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$89,110.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$168,000.00
622.0002	Roadway Light Tandem Light Standard	10 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$52,000.00	L.S.	\$46,000.00	L.S.	\$33,000.00	L.S.	\$41,700.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$39,900.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00
622.0003	Foundation for Roadway Light Standard	24 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$24,000.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00	L.S.	\$46,100.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$58,520.00	L.S.	\$21,000.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00
622.0004	Roadway Wooden Pole Light Standard	2 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,500.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L,S.	\$14,900.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$11,970.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
622.0005	Roadway Light Ductline, 2-inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket	3,690 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$320,000.00	L.S.	\$192,000.00	L.S.	\$282,000.00	L.S.	\$384,500.00	L.S.	\$800,000.00	L.S.	\$350,000.00	L.S.	\$339,150.00	L.S.	\$181,500.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00
622.0006	Roadway Light Conduit, 2-inch Conduit in Concrete Barrier	1,080 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$8,500.00	L.S.	\$6,600.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$8,400.00	L.S.	\$10,108.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
622.0007	Roadway Light Type B Pullbox	24 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$36,000.00	L.S.	\$31,000.00	L.S.	\$43,000.00	L.S.	\$38,150.00	L.S.	\$34,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$51,870.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
622.0008	Roadway Light Cable	3,400 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$86,000.00	L.S.	\$277,000.00	L.S.	\$23,950.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$300,000.00	L.S.	\$332,500.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00
622.0009	Roadway Light Conductors	1,850 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$3,100.00	L.S.	\$6,200.00	L.S.	\$20,500.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$7,448.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$38,000.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	5,725 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$22,500.00	L.S.	\$22,210.00	L.S.	\$24,980.00	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$23,350.00	L.S.	\$38,570.00	L.S.	\$22,210.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00
629.1011	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3,460 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$29,000.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$2,080.00	L.S.	\$2,340.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$4,123.00	L.S.	\$2,080.00	L.S.	\$1,100.00
	,		L												1	1		1		Sheet No.	3 of 6 Sheets

											_			
_	-	_	* *			. ~		0		_		_	\sim	
_	Λ			8	<i>,</i>		ъ.	, ,		u			•	
	,,			2		 	1.1		_					
	_			. 8	_	 	14	•				L	v	

02-06 Net Length of Project: 0.76 Miles DISTRICT: Ko'olaupoko Internet Posting - June 30, 2008 31, 2008 One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days	NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are			ONTRACTING ANY, LTD.		ONSTRUCTION	HAWAIIAN	I DREDCING											STATE C	\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
: Internet Posting - June 30, 2008	Quantities shown in this					NSTRUCTION	HAWAIIAN	I DDEDCING	1											JE HAVVAII
v 31, 2008	shown in this			, —	I COMP	ANY, INC.		TION CO., INC.	*JAS. W. G	SLOVER, LTD.	T. IIDA CONT	RACTING, LTD.		TRUCKING NY, LTD.		IMAGE RUCTION	*INTEG CONSTRUC	RATED CTION, INC.	DEPART	TMENT OF CORTATION
																			1	YS DIVISION
One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days	for in-house																			
그는 그는 그들을 잃었는 그 시작에서 한 살이 하는 것이 하는 것이 없었다. 그 사람들은 사람들이 살아 있다면 살아 없었다.	use only.																			
ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
nch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III hermoplastic Extrusion)	2,760 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,800.00	L.S.	\$11,700.00	L.S.	\$11,605.00	L.S.	\$13,050.00	L.S.	\$13,500.00	L.S.	\$12,200.00	L.S.	\$16,492.00	L.S.	\$11,605.00	L.S.	\$9,800.00
sswalk Marking (Tape, Type III or rmoplastic Extrusion)	8 LANES	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,400.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00	L.S.	\$2,700.00	L.S.	\$3,050.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00	L.S.	\$2,850.00	L.S.	\$4,256.00	L.S.	\$2,700.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00
ement Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic rusion)	17 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$2,125.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,250.00	L.S.	\$7,966.00	L.S.	\$2,125.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00
ement Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic usion)	12 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,300.00	L.S.	\$3,300.00	L.S.	\$3,250.00	L.S.	\$3,700.00	L.S.	\$3,800.00	L.S.	\$3,400.00	L.S.	\$12,103.00	L.S.	\$3,250.00	L.S.	\$2,750.00
e A Pavement Markers	335 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$2,700.00	L.S.	\$2,604.00	L.S.	\$2,930.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,750.00	L.S.	\$3,325.00	L.S.	\$2,604.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
e C Pavement Markers	135 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,800.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$1,370.00	L.S.	\$1,550.00	L.S.	\$1,600.00	L.S.	\$1,450.00	L.S.	\$1,314.00	L.S.	\$1,370.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00
e D Pavement Markers	3 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,300.00	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$510.00	L.S.	\$580.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$1,009.00	L.S.	\$510.00	L.S.	\$100.00
e H Pavement Markers	115 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$1,300.00	L.S.	\$1,270.00	L.S.	\$1,440.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1,350.00	L.S.	\$1,037.00	L.S.	\$1,270.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
e J Pavement Markers	640 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,300.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$3,969.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$4,800.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00	L.S.	\$6,254.00	L.S.	\$3,969.00	L.S.	\$10,500.00
ocation of Existing Regulatory Sign	2 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$370.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$280.00	L.S.	\$320.00	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$372.00	L.S.	\$280.00	L.S.	\$400.00
				1	1	1		0500.00		004000	1	<u> </u>	10	¢600.00	10	¢745.00	10	\$560.00	1 10	\$400.00
ocation of Existing Warning Sign	2 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$340.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$560.00	L.S.	\$340.00	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.O.	Φ145.00	L.S.	φυσυ.σσ	L. O.	Ψ-100.00
emerusione A e C e D e H	ent Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic on) Pavement Markers Pavement Markers Pavement Markers Pavement Markers Pavement Markers	Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic in) Pavement Markers Pavement Markers Pavement Markers 135 EA Pavement Markers Pavement Markers 115 EA Pavement Markers Pavement Markers 12 EA 135 EA 135 EA 2 EA 10 EA 2 EA	Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic int) Pavement Markers 335 EA L.S. Pavement Markers 135 EA L.S. Pavement Markers 3 EA L.S. Pavement Markers 115 EA L.S. Pavement Markers 115 EA L.S. Pavement Markers 115 EA L.S. Pavement Markers 2 2 EA L.S. Into of Existing Regulatory Sign 2 EA L.S.	Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic and Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic and II or Thermoplastic and I	Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic in) Pavement Markers Pavement Markers 12 EA L.S. \$4,300.00 135 EA L.S. \$3,500.00 Pavement Markers 135 EA L.S. \$2,800.00 Pavement Markers 3 EA L.S. \$4,300.00 Pavement Markers 115 EA L.S. \$3,500.00 Pavement Markers 640 EA L.S. \$5,300.00 2 EA L.S. \$370.00	12 EA	12 EA	Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic in) Pavement Markers Pavement Markers 135 EA L.S. L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$2,700.00 L.S. \$2,700.00 L.S. Pavement Markers 135 EA L.S. L.S. \$2,800.00 L.S. \$1,400.00 L.S. Pavement Markers 115 EA L.S. L.S. \$3,500.00 L.S. \$1,400.00 L.S. \$550.00 L.S. Pavement Markers 115 EA L.S. L.S. \$3,500.00 L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$550.00 L.S. \$1,300.00 L.S. Pavement Markers 640 EA L.S. L.S. \$3,500.00 L.S. \$4,000.00 L.S.	Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic in) Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic in) Pavement Markers Pavement Markers 12 EA L.S. L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$3,300.00 L.S. \$2,700.00 L.S. \$2,604.00 L.S. \$2,604.00 L.S. \$1,400.00 L.S. \$1,370.00 L.S. \$1,370.00 L.S. \$1,370.00 L.S. \$1,370.00 L.S. \$1,370.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$3,500.00 L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$550.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$2,800.00 L.S. \$1,300.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$2,800.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$3,969.00 L.S. \$2,800.00 L.S. \$3,969.00 L.S. \$2,800.00 L.S. \$3,969.00 L.S. \$2,000.00 L.S. \$3,969.00 L.S. \$2,000.00 L.S. \$3,969.00 L.S. \$2,000.00 L.S. \$3,969.00	Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic III) Int Word (Tape, Type III	12 EA L.S. L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$3,300.00 L.S. \$3,250.00 L.S. \$3,700.00 (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic in) Pavement Markers 335 EA L.S. L.S. L.S. \$3,500.00 L.S. \$2,700.00 L.S. \$2,604.00 L.S. \$2,930.00 (L.S. \$2,930.00 L.S. \$2,930.00 L.S. \$1,370.00 L.S. \$1,370.	The following regulatory Sign 12 EA L.S. L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$3,300.00 L.S. \$3,250.00 L.S. \$3,700.00 L.S. \$3,700.00 L.S. \$3,700.00 L.S. \$3,700.00 L.S. \$3,700.00 L.S. \$2,604.00 L.S. \$2,930.00 L.S. \$1,370.00 L.S.	12 EA L.S. L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$3,200.00 L.S. \$3,200.00 L.S. \$3,700.00 L.S. \$3,800.00 nt) Pavement Markers 335 EA L.S. L.S. \$3,500.00 L.S. \$2,700.00 L.S. \$2,604.00 L.S. \$2,930.00 L.S. \$3,000.00 Pavement Markers 135 EA L.S. L.S. \$2,800.00 L.S. \$1,400.00 L.S. \$1,370.00 L.S. \$1,550.00 L.S. \$1,600.00 Pavement Markers 3 EA L.S. L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$550.00 L.S. \$510.00 L.S. \$580.00 L.S. \$600.00 Pavement Markers 115 EA L.S. L.S. \$3,500.00 L.S. \$1,300.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$1,440.00 L.S. \$1,500.00 L.S. \$1,500.00 L.S. \$1,500.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$1,440.00 L.S. \$1,500.00 L.S. \$1,500.00 L.S. \$1,500.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$1,270.00 L.S. \$1,440.00 L.S. \$1,500.00 L.S.	Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic n) Int Word (Tape, Type I	Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic in) Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic in) Pavement Markers 335 EA L.S. L.S. \$3,500.00 L.S. \$2,700.00 L.S. \$2,700.00 L.S. \$2,930.00 L.S. \$3,000.00 L.S. \$2,750.00 Pavement Markers 135 EA L.S. L.S. \$2,800.00 L.S. \$1,400.00 L.S. \$1,370.00 L.S. \$1,550.00 L.S. \$1,600.00 L.S. \$1,450.00 Pavement Markers 3 EA L.S. L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$550.00 L.S. \$510.00 L.S. \$580.00 L.S. \$1,500.00 L.S. \$1,500.00 L.S. \$1,550.00 L.S. \$1,	Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic in) Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic in in Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic in in Int Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic in Int Word (Tape, Tape,	The Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic n) Int Word (Tape, Type I	12 EA L.S. L.S. \$4,300.00 L.S. \$3,250.00 L.S. \$3,700.00 L.S. \$3,700.00 L.S. \$3,000.00 L.S. \$3,400.00 L.S. \$1,2103.00 L.S. \$1,2	The Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic not New York (Tape, Type I	THE CONTROL OF THE CO

									_	
 				\sim	1 0	_	_		\mathbf{c}	
 NL		. /\	1 1	f 1 i/	1 (1	—		111		
 -	111	_		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~			- J	1 _	•	
 	\smile	. / \		\sim .	• •				_	

	Calanianaole Highway Median Improvements Vicinity of Olomana Golf Course O.: 72A-02-06 Net Length of Project: 0.76 Miles																				
ISLAND: Oal	nu DISTRICT: Koʻolaupoko	NOTE:			ONTRACTING ANY, LTD.		NSTRUCTION NY, INC.	1	N DREDGING TION CO., INC.	*JAS. W. (GLOVER, LTD.	T. IIDA CONT	TRACTING, LTD.	. 1	TRUCKING ANY, LTD.		A IMAGE RUCTION		GRATED	DEPART	OF HAWAII TMENT OF
DATE ADVE	RTISED: Internet Posting - June 30, 2008	Quantities		COIWII /												CONST	RUCTION	CONSTRU	ICTION, INC.		PORTATION YS DIVISION
	D: July 31, 2008 N TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days	shown in this column are for in-house use only.																			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
631.0104	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	4 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$530.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$1,600.00	L.S.	\$1,700.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1,862.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00
631.0105	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	4 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$530.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$2,125.00	L.S.	\$2,660.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
639.0100	Gutter, Type 7 (61218)	750 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$183,000.00	L.S.	\$103,000.00	L.S.	\$64,000.00	L.S.	\$174,000.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00	L.S.	\$135,000.00	L.S.	\$45,220.00	L.S.	\$102,200.00	L.S.	\$33,000.00
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	19,900 SF	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$29,350.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$49,210.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$225,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$160,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$166,250.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$1,700.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$2,250.00	L.S.	\$66,500.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00
651.0100	Repair and Deliver Portable Concrete Barriers	80 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$56,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$33,000.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00	L.S.	\$33,250.00	L.S.	\$250,000.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00
651.0150	Install, Maintain, Relocate, and Remove Portable Concrete Barriers	80 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$234,300.00	L.S.	\$140,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$133,000.00	L.S.	\$350,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00
652.0100	Archaeological Monitoring	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
657.0100	Driver Feedback Speed Sign	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L,S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$119,700.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
693.1000	Traffic Impact Attenuator	6 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$104,000.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00	L.S.	\$131,800.00	L.S.	\$140,000.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00	L.S.	\$133,000.00	L.S.	\$88,980.00	L.S.	\$210,000.00
			l								<u> </u>			<u> 1</u>						Sheet No	. 5 of 6 Sheets

								-				_	
_		-		•	_	 _	. .	0	-		, ,	`	
	^	1				 1	L I	, ,	-	- 12	1 1	1	
	_	_		_		 ,	IV		1	\Box	1 1	, ,	
	_		 _	, ,		_		_	B			_	

	alanianaole Highway Median Improvements icinity of Olomana Golf Course																				
PROJECT NO.	.: 72A-02-06 Net Length of Project: 0.76 Miles																			STATE (OF HAWAII
ISLAND: Oah	nu DISTRICT: Ko'olaupoko	NOTE:			ONTRACTING ANY, LTD.	•	NSTRUCTION ANY, INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.	*JAS. W. (SLOVER, LTD.	T. IIDA CON	TRACTING, LTD.		TRUCKING ANY, LTD.		A IMAGE TRUCTION		GRATED ICTION, INC.	DEPART	TMENT OF PORTATION
DATE ADVER	RTISED: Internet Posting - June 30, 2008	Quantities shown in this		COMI																	YS DIVISION
	D: July 31, 2008	column are for in-house																			
COMPLETION	N TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days	use only.															<u> </u>				
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
697.0100	Maintenance of Existing Field Office and Project Laboratory	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items. Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, Furnishing Drilled Shaft Drilling Equipment, and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$175,000.00	L.S.	\$317,879.00	L.S.	\$213,385.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$248,800.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				***\$3,501,411.00		\$3,945,870.00		\$4,225,000.00		\$4,981,200.00		\$5,236,200.00		\$5,263,200.00		***\$5,350,212.00		***\$5,612,173.00		\$3,011,850.00
	Hawaii Products Preference				- \$49,513.10		- \$55,532.00		- \$62,302.00		- \$104,962.85		- \$50,100.00		- \$47,640.50		- \$50,132.00				
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$3,451,897.90		\$3,890,338.00		\$4,162,698.00		\$4,876,237.15		\$5,186,100.00		\$5,215,559.50		\$5,300,080.00		\$5,612,173.00		\$3,011,850.00

Project Manager:

Vincent Llorin

August 13, 2008

^{*} Bid rejected due to failure to submit "Archaeological Monitoring Form".

^{**} Bid rejected due to failure to list electrical subcontrator.

^{***} Corrected Lump Sum price (Quantity x Unit Price).

^{****} Corrected amount - The sum of all items submitted by Royal Contracting Conpany, Ltd. in the amount of \$3,724,410.00.

The sum of all items submitted by Mira Image Construction in the amount of \$5,368,212.00.

The sum of all items submitted by Integrated Construction, Inc. in the amount of \$5,621,673.00.